Cover headline
Cover headline
HDxTM Series
High-Density, Small Form
Factor Connector Catalog
2
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change

Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Ordering Guide - HDx Series
1 - Product
HDx High Density Small Form Factor
2 - Series
W - High Density
3- Type
G - Receptacle, Panel Mount
K - Receptacle, In-Line
A - Plug, Break-Away
C - Plug, with Locknut
4 - Shell Style
1 - In-Line
K - Rear Panel Mount, Low Profile Inside Device
5 - Material and Finish
M - Brass Alloy / Ruthenium over Electroless Ni (Series W)
6- Arrangement
0-09
0-12
0-16
7 - Contact Style
W - Socket, Solder Cup (Receptacle Only)
X - Pin, Solder Cup (Plug Only)
U - Socket, PC-Tail (Receptacle Only)
8 - Contact Diameter
B - 0.3mm
F - 0.7mm
M - Combo / Mixed
9- Shell Polarization
A - Brown Color Code
B - Red Color Code
C - Blue Color Code
D - Green Color Code
10- Receptacle Earth Tag
L - Applicable to GC, GK and G8 ONLY
OMIT - All other styles and types
11- MOD Codes
Leave Blank if None
In-Line Breakaway
Plug with Locknut- C1
Rear Panel Mount
Receptacle - GK
In-Line Breakaway
Plug - A1
In-Line Breakaway
Receptacle - K1
1-
Product
2-
Series
3-
Type
4-
Shell Style
5-
Material
6-
Arrangement
7-
Contact
Style
8-
Contact
Diameter
9-
Polarization
10-
Earth Tag
11-
Mod Codes
HDX - W A 1 M 0-09 X M A
5